
2015- 2016 Hempstead 
Bobcat HS Band & Color Guard Rehearsal Schedule 

 

It is important that all students attend all Monday Night Rehearsal to make the Bobcat Band an organization that the students, 
parents, and community of Hempstead can be proud of.  

Schedule is Subject to Change 
June 1, 2015 

Day Date Time Event Location 
Monday Aug 24, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Aug 31, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Tuesday Sep 08, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Sep 14, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Sep21, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Sep 28, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Oct 05, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Oct 12, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Oct 19, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Oct 26, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Nov 02, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Nov 09, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Nov 16, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Nov 23, 2015 NO Rehearsal Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 
Monday Nov 30, 2015 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Bobcat Stadium 

     
Monday Jan 12, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Jan 19, 2016 NO Rehearsal Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Tuesday Jan 26, 2016 6:00-8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Feb 02, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Feb 09, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Feb 16, 2016 6:00-8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Feb 23, 2016 6:00-8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Mar 02, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Mar 09, 2016 Spring Break Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Mar 16, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Mar 23, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Blinn 

CG Band Hall 
Monday Mar 30, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Apr 06, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Apr 13, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 
Monday Apr 20, 2016 6:00- 8:00 pm Band/Color Guard Band Hall 

 
The Color Guard may have additional practice added for Winter Guard completion.   
Band Sectionals  will be added as needed.  


